2014 SALDO INICIAL | PLUSVALIA | TRASPASOS | COMISIONES | SALDO AL CIERRE
ENERO 3,131,624.39 8,366.94 900,000.00 58.00 2,239,933.33
FEBRERO 2,239,933.33 6,017.97 2,245,951.30
MARZO 2,245,951.30 6,017.97 2,251,969.27
ABRIL 2,251,969.27 6,503.71 2,258,472.98
MAYO 2,258,472.98 7,148.50 2,265,621.48
JUNIO 2,265,621.48 5,982.98 2,271,604.46
JuLIO 2,271,604.46 5777.42 2,277,381.88
AGOSTO 2,277,381.88 5,417.97 2,282,799.85
SEPTIEMBRE 2,282,799.85 5,993.37 2,288,793.22
OCTUBRE 2,288,793.22 5,821.13 2,294,614.35
NOVIEMBRE 2,294,614.35 5,270.47 2,299,884.82
DICIEMBRE 2,299,884.82 6,227.14 2,306,111.96
2015 SALDO INICIAL | PLUSVALIA | TRASPASOS | COMISIONES DONATIVO SALDO AL CIERRE
ENERO 2,306,111.96 5,675.74 / 2,311,787.70
FEBRERO 2,311,787.70 5,309.90 2,317,097.60
MARZO 2,317,097.60 6,083.39 2,323,180.99
ABRIL 2,323,180.99 5,717.64 2,328,898.63
MAYO 2,328,898.63 5,540.48 2,334,439.11
JUNIO 2,334,439.11 6,128.96 |, ] 2,340,568.07
JULIO 2,340,568.07 6,223.33 330,000.00 2,676,791.40
AGOSTO 2,676,791.40 6,807.89 2,683,599.29
SEPTIEMBRE 2,683,599.29 5,723.25 2,689,322.54
OCTUBRE 2,689,322.54 6,618.89 2,695,941.43
NOVIEMBRE 2,695,941.43 6,893.51 2,702,834.94
DICIEMBRE 2,702,834.94 4,566.56|  900,000.00 26,872.68 1,780,528.82




2016 SALDO INICIAL | PLUSVALIA | TRASPASOS | COMISIONES DONATIVO SALDO AL CIERRE
ENERO 1,780,528.82 4,307.78 1,784,836.60
FEBRERO 1,784,836.60 4,889.75 1,789,726.35
MARZO 1,789,726.35 5,326.76 1,795,053.11
ABRIL 1,795,053.11 4,995.26 1,800,048.37
MAYO 1,800,048.37 5,520.07 1,805,568.44
JUNIO 1,805,568.44 5,175.00 1,810,743.44
JULIO 1,810,743.44 4,972.42 | T, | 1,815,715.86
AGOSTO 1,815,715.86 5,681.25 1,821,397.11
SEPTIEMBRE 1,821,397.11 5,316.90 1,826,714.01
OCTUBRE 1,826,714.01 5,842.21 1,832,556.22
NOVIEMBRE 1,832,556.22 6,954.34 1,000,000.00 2,839,510.56
DICIEMBRE 2,839,510.56 7,270.44 1,000,000.00 38,944.79 1,807,836.21




